SELEZIONE AUTISTI — ELENCO DOMANDE AMMESSE

PROT — NOMINATIVO PROT — NOMINATIVO PROT - NOMINATIVO
8938 ACCORINTI GIUSEPPE 7854 BIGONI MARCO 9397 CELLI RICCARDO
8863 ADDIS SANDRO 8271 BIONDI MARCO 9007 CERRAIANDREA
9958 AGARINI GIORGIO 9078 BIZZI DIEGO 8957 CIABATTARI MARCO
8776 AGILLI MAURO 8349 BOCCI FABIO 8057 CIAPONI MARCO
9161 ALDERIGITIZIANO 9159 BOLOGNESI MAURO 9337 CIPOLLA ANGELO
8190 ALLEGRINI DANIELE 8518 BONFITTO MICHELE 8520 CIVAIO STEFANO
9169 ALLODI GIORGIO 8941 BONISTALLI MIRKO 8726 COLACICCO ROBERTO
8993 AMADORI MAURIZIO 9326 BONOMI ALDEMARO 9115 CONTROZZI ROBERTO
8980 AMEDEI VLADIMIRO 8706 BONOMO PIERO 8350 CORSANI MIRCO
9103 AMMENDOLA LOREDANA 8362 BONSIGNORI ALESSANDRO 8760 COSIMI RAFFAELLO
9194 ANDOLFI VALERIO 8934 BOSCHI GABRIELE 9984 COSTANZO ROBERTO
9118 ANDREI FRANCESCO 9147 BOSI MAURIZIO 9097 CRIMINISI CARLO
8683 ANDREOTTI ANDREA 8956 BOTTI MASSIMILIANO 8982 CRISCUOLO MATTEO
8757 ANTOGNOLI MAURIZIO 9168 BOZZI FLAVIO 9047 CUOMO DOMENICO
8917 ASCONE ANGELO 8997 BRACCINI MASSIMO 8769 CUPINI ANDREA
8731 ATTANASIO ALESSANDRO 9004 BREGLI SOKOL 9063 D'ACUNTO CIRO
9176 AVOLA LUCA 8188 BRONDI ALESSANDRO 9114 DAL CANTO LUCA
8507 AZZARIA ANDREA 9930 BRONDI RICCARDO 8935 D'ALESSANDRO VINCENZO
9071 BACCI FABIO 8182 BUCCHERI LEONARDO 9049 D'ANNIBALE FERDINANDO
8165 BACHECHI ROBERTO 9858 BULLETTI SABRINA 8033 DE CARO ANGELO
8689 BALDANZI DANIELE 9339 BUONAMINI MARCO 8906 DE CHIRICO MAURIZIO
8364 BALDANZI FABIO 9079 BUSCARINO ALESSANDRO 9424 DE MARZO FABIO
8351 BALDI VALERIO 7992 BUSCARINO FABIO 8728 DE SIMONI MARCELLO
10415 BALINT MIHAELA 9189 BUTI MARCO 8026 DEL CISTIA FABIO
8519 BANCHELLI FRANCO 8167 CACELLI MARCO 8996 DEL CORONA DARIO
9151 BANDINI CLAUDIO 8698 CAIOLI LUCA 7991 DEL MORO CLAUDIO
8496 BANI MASSIMO 8358 CALVANI MARCO 7977 DEL SOLDATO MARCO
8755 BANTI CARLO 8732 CALZA MARCO 9328 DEL SORBO MARIO
9193 BANTI MATTEO 8989 CAMICI MARIO 8947 DELVIVO TIZIANO
8768 BARAGATTI PATRIZIO 8161 CAMPANI ROBERTO 8691 DEMI MARCO
9180 BARBANTI FABIO 7962 CAMPI MAURIZIO 8933 DERI FEDERICO
8975 BARDI DARIO 9107 CAMPUS MARCO 8526 DI BIANCO MAURIZIO
9324 BARDI FABRIZIO 9178 CANGEMI GABRIELE 9327 DI FABRIZIO FABRIZIO
8978 BARONCINI MASSIMILIANO 7990 CANI LUIGI ANTONIO 9048 DI FABRIZIO FRANCESCO
8773 BARONTI MARCO 8344 CANTERINI ALESSIO 8704 DI GIACOMO GIUSEPPE
9092 BARSACCHI RICCARDO 8772 CAPITANI DAVID 8925 DI ROSA ANDREA
8523 BARSOTTI RICCARDO 8943 CAPONERA MAURIZIO 9064 DITANTO MARCO
10577 BARTOLI MARCO 9125 CAPPAGLI MASISMILIANO 9318 DI TIZIO ALESSANDRO
8346 BATTOCCHI LUCA 9157 CAPPELLI LUCA 8347 DIANA MATTEO
8733 BECCIDINO 8162 CARBONARO RAFFAELE 9100 DIFONZO DANIELE
8965 BECUZZI GIACOMO 9145 CARICCHIO RAFFAELE 8707 DINATTI STEFANO
8687 BELSITO DAVIDE 8861 CARLUCCI ANDREA 8992 DISGRAZIATI ALESSANDRO
7974 BENNI PAOLO 7981 CARMIGNANI DARIO 8160 DONATO ANDREA
8510 BERNARDINI MIRCO 8159 CAROTI MAURO 8901 DOVERI ENZO
9186 BERNINI ANDREA 8099 CARUSO FRANCESCO 9187 ELFAITOURI MUSTAPHA
9446 BERTAGNINI MONICA 8699 CASELLA MASSIMILIANO 8983 ELISEO VITO
8966 BERTELLI ALESSIO 9001 CATALDO MARCO 8729 FABBRIZI LUCA
9122 BERTINI ANDREA 9000 CATALDO STEFANO 8192 FANFANI LEONARDO
8985 BERTINI MARCO 8907 CATANIA CLAUDIA 8897 FANTINI LUCIANO
8914 BERTOLLA MASSIMILIANO 9131 CATARSI FABRIZIO 9113 FANTOZZI MICHELE
8764 BERTUCCIO FRANCESCO 9192 CAVALLI CORRADO 9332 FANTOZZI VALERIANO
8954 BIAGINI PAOLO 7967 CECCARELLI MARCO 9062 FARNETI MARCO
9120 BIAGIONI BRUNO 8930 CECCARINIFRANCO 9094 FAVATI ALESSIO
10224 BIANUCCI ALESSIO 9119 CECCHERELLI ELIANA 9121 FEDIFABRIZIO
8774 BIASCI MARCO 9421 CECCHIFILIPPO 9420 FERRAIOLI FABIANO
8767 BIASCI RICCARDO 8855 CELATI MANRICO 9852 FERRARA MIRCO
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PROT - NOMINATIVO

8892
8765
8988
8700
8970
8745
8994
8971
8345
9074
8998
10228
9139
8692
9342
8056
7901
8685
8174
8852
9149
9060
9061
8522
8951
8734
9148
9426
9627
12032
9102
7978
8862
8762
9066
8499
8371
7971
8356
9163
9085
9423
8693
8171
9123
7954
9124
10242
9170
8962
8778
8771
8979
8428
8355
7955

FERRARO MASSIMO
FERRETTI ANGELA
FERRETTI ENRICO
FERRI GIUSEPPINA
FERRINI PASQUALE
FERRUZZI MARCO
FIGLIOLINO EMIDDIO
FILI GIUSEPPE

FILIPP| GABRIELE
FILIPPI MAURO
FILIPPI SANDRO
FIORDI NEVERS
FIORDI PAOLO
FIORINI STEFANO
FONTANA ROMANA
FRANCESCHI DANIELE
FRANCINI LUIGI
FRANCONI MAURIZIO
FREDIANELLI MIRKO
FUNICELLA GIOVANNI
FUSCO VINCENZO
GABBRIELLI DAVIDE
GABBRIELLI MASSIMO
GAETANI DEMO
GAGLIO GIUSEPPE
GALEANI MARCO
GALLENI STEFANO
GALLO ALESSANDRO
GALLO GIOVANNI JUNIOR
GALLUPI LUCA
GALVAGNO ALESSIO
GAMBINI REMO
GARGANI CESARE
GARGIULO GIULIO
GAZZETTA STEFANO
GENOVESI LUCA
GIACOMELLI ANDREA
GIACONI SERGIO
GIAMMALVA CARLO
GIANNARDI CHIARA
GIANNELLI ADRIANO
GIANNINI ANDREA
GIANNINI GUIDO
GIORGI ANDREA
GIORGI ERIK

GIORGI MARCO
GIOVANNELLI ANDREA
GORI STEFANO
GRADO ANDREA
GRASSI LUCA
GRASSO CLAUDIO
GRILLO MANCEDDU EMILIANO
GRONCHI STEFANO
GUADALUPI NICOLA
GUARNIERI ANTONIO
GUERRIERI LUCA

PROT -

9006
9441
9919
8164
8122
10155
8352
9077
9129
9055
8688
8984
8497
8418
9051
9140
8191
9104
8357
9127
8697
9321
8912
9109
8199
8348
8969
8964
8186
9156
8723
9175
8736
9418
8999
8163
9002
9164
9117
8958
8528
8896
9090
8763
9086
9112
8922
8968

9331

9333
8681
9160
7959
8684
9575

NOMINATIVO

GUERRIERI MARCO
GUIDI CLAUDIO

GUIGGI ANDREA
HUBER ANDREA
IOVINO DANIELE

1220 STEFANO
JIRITANO MAURIZIO
KAROUI KHALIL

LA PLACA FEDERICO

LA VEGLIA LUIGI

LAMI ENRICO

LAMI FULVIO

LANARI MASSIMO
LANDI ROSSANO
LANZIELLO FRANCESCO
LARONZ| VALERIO
LAURORA ROBERTO
LEMMI LUCA

LEMMI MAICOL

LEONE MARCO

LEPORE ROCCO

LISCHI THOMAS

LONZI DAVIDE

LONZI JONATHAN
LORENZINI LORIANO
LORENZINI MARCO
LORENZINI MASSIMILIANO
LOTTI EMILIANO
LUBRANI EMILIANO
LUCCHESI CLAUDIO
LUCCHIESINI RICCARDO
LUSCHI KEVIN

MAGGI VALERIO
MAINARDI DANIELE
MALACARNE STEFANO
MAMBRINI GABRIELE
MANNARI LORIANO
MANNARI MARCO
MANNOCCI FRANCESCO
MANTOVANI STEFANO
MARCACCI ALESSANDRO
MARCHINI DANIELE
MARINAI PAOLO
MARTELLI LUCA
MARTINELLI STEFANO
MASOLINI SAVERIO
MASSA ANGELO
MATARESI MARCO
MAVARO SALVATORE
GIANLUCA
MAZZAMUTO PIERLUIGI
MAZZANTI MASSIMO
MAZZONCINI ALESSANDRO
MEINI GIACOMO

MEINI MARCO
MENCACCI LUCA
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PROT -

7958
9126
9053
9095
8527
7969
9162
9073
8184
9076
8098
8777
8913
9005
9191
8950
8196
9154
8121
8961
9334
9054
8246
8361
8886
8168
8173
9072
8195
9322
9428
9173
8991
9106
9099
9454
8525
8198
9460
8735
8100
8953
9058
9056
9108
9165
8495
9345
8511
9196
7979
9344
9128
8372
8180
9172

NOMINATIVO

MENGINI ANDREA
MENICAGLI LAURA
MICELI FABRIZIO
MICHELAZZI ANTONELLA
MINUTI GARBRIELE
MIRABELLI GIOVANNI
MIRAGLIA ALESSANDRO
MOGGIA ANDREA
MONTI GIACOMO
MORACHIOLI ANTONIO
MORELLI STEFANO
MORGANTI DANILO
MORI ALESSANDRO
MORI ERNESTO
MULINAI MARIO
MUSUMECI LUIGI
NANNINI FEDERICO
NATOLA STEFANO

NERI ENRICO
NICCOLINI MIRKO
NICOLI ALESSANDRO
NICOLOSI ROBERTO
NUDI FABIO
OGNISSANTI UMBERTO
ONOFRI GIORDANO
ORSI CARLO

ORSINI GIANLUCA
ORZALESI MASSIMILIANO
PACINI ENIO

PAGNI MAURO
PALAZZOLO GIUSEPPE
PALMIERI ROBERTO
PALUMBO VLADIMIRO
PANCACCINI ALESSANDRO
PANCANTI RODOLFO
PAOLI ALFREDO
PARDINI MICHELE
PARENTE SIMONE
PARRINI CLAUDIO
PASSEROTTI ROBERTO
PASSETTI FLAVIO
PASSETTI MARCO
PASTIFIERI ANDREA
PAVOLETTI GABRIELE
PEDANI MIRKO

PEDANI STEFANO
PELLEGRINI DAVID
PELLICONE ALESSIO
PERFETTI GINO
PERULLO STEFANO
PESCIA ANDREA
PETRUCCI ALESSANDRO
PICANZA FABRIZIO
PIERDOMENICO MARIO
PIERINI ANDREA
PIEROZZI LUCA
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PROT - NOMINATIVO PROT - NOMINATIVO PROT - NOMINATIVO
10217 PILATO FLAVIO 8367 SANTINI PAOLO 9190 TANI FEDERICO
9070 PINESCHI PIERO 8354 SANTUARI RAFAELE 9143 TASCINI LORENZO
9003 PINI DANIELE 7853 SAVANI DAVIDE 10582 TAVA VALERIO
gog7 PISANI DI CASTAGNETO 9052 SAVIOZZI GIANFRANCO 8936 TERRENI FRANCESCO
VITTORE 7852 SAVIOZZI WALTER 8727 TOFANI ALESSANDRO
8973 PITIGLIANO PIERO 9130 SCALI MAURIZIO 9089 TOMA MASSIMO
9050 POCE PIETRO 9177 SCAVO FEDERICO 9081 TORELLI MARCO
8770 POLVEROSI RICCARDO 8730 SCHMIT GIAMPIETRO 10737 TORELLI RICCARDO
8977 POZZIVALERIO 9111 SCOTTO STEFANO 8166 TURELLI VALERIO
9080 PRECANIA DOMENICO 8169 SCULCO SALVATORE 8183 TURI FERDINANDO
8986 PRUSCINO VITTORIO 9323 SELMI MASSIMO 9166 TURINI DAVID
8775 PUCCIONI RICCARDO 9319 SENES| MICHELE 9197 TURINI FEDERICO
9158 PUCCIONI STEFANO 9144 SERAVAGLI TIZIANO 9087 UCCELLO MICHELE
8919 PULCINELLI ERICO 9408 SERRA ROBERTO 8931 VALLINIIURI
8178 PULIAFITO MASSIMILIANO 8952 SERRAGGI SINDONE MAURIZIO 9341 VANNI MARIO
8157 RAMPI GIUSEPPE 8177 SESTABIAGIO 8096 VANNUCCI NICOLA
8515 REDA FRANCESCO PAOLO 8110 SICILIA DOMENICO 8940 VERDE FREDERICH
8359 REGOLI ALESSANDRO 8909 SIGNORINI LUCA 9110 VIACAVA JONATHAN
8888 RENUCCI FABRIZIO 8431 SIRECI LUCA 8498 VILLANI EMANUELE
8170 REPPUCCIO MARCO 3981 SOCCI VALERIO 8690 VISANI ANDREA
8197 REPUCCIO ANTONIO 9065 SPIGONI MARCO 9059 VOLIANI MIRKO
9057 RICCILUCA 7972 SPINETTI CLAUDIO 8976 ZABEO DANIELE
8990 RICCIOTTI DIEGO 8513 STAN VIOREL 8516 ZANAJ FOTO
8369 RIGHI ENRICO 9336 STEFANELLI CRISTINA 9325 ZENERE GLAUCO
8172 RINDI MARCO 9091 STEFANINI CLAUDIO 7980 ZIGOLI LARA
9141 ROMOLI ALESSANDRO 8680 STEFANINI ENRICO 9927 ZINI GIORGIO
9464 ROSELLINI ROSSANO 8963 SUSINI DANIELE 9167 ZUMIRI STEFANO
8766 RUGANI GIOVANNI 9084 SZCZEPANIK JOZEF
7944 SALUTELLI MASSIMO 3109 TAFI PAOLO
8189 SALVADORI GIANCARLO 9069 TAMMARO DOMENICO

9155 SALVADORI THOMAS
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